POT AND MEAL DEALS

/
/e ALL FAVOURITES:

Members | $22 Non-Members
Served with choice of
tap beer, soft drink or a glass of house wine

POT & PARMY*

CHICKEN* - BEEF - EGGPLANT»

Topped with tomato concasse, melted cheese & ham
Served with chips & salad or vegies

Your Choice of Tap beer, soft drink or a glass of house wine _

POT & SCHNITTY*

CHICKEN* - BEEF - EGGPLANT?
With your choice of sauce .
served with chips & salad or vegies o —
Your Choice of tap beer, soft drink or a glass of house wine

POT AND PASTA*

Penne - Spaghetti - Fettuccine
Your Choice of tap beer, soft drink or a glass of house wine
Bolognese- Rich pork & beef ragout topped with parmesan cheese
Carbonara- Bacon, onion & creamy garlic sauce topped with parmesan cheese
Chicken Florentine- Chicken breast, spinach & creamy garlic sauce topped with
parmesan cheese
Verdure Pesto- Roasted pumpkin, broccoli & sage in a tomato pesto sauce topped
with parmesan cheese

TOMAHAWK

EXPERIENCE

1200g Tomahawk Steak,
served with onion rings, chips,
salad, paris butter, hollandaise
and choice of gravy.
Cooked to your liking.

Complimentary
bottle of wine*
OR jug of beer OR jug
of soft drink included.

*Set varieties of wine apply. See ~ MEMBERS
as t aff member . A Vegetarian option available

* GF option available upon request

KIDS MEALS

ALL KIDS MEALS:
$10 Members | $12 Non-Members

CHICKEN CRACKLES & CHIPS
FISH & CHIPS
BOLOGNESE*
CARBONARA

GRILLED CHICKEN* & CHIPS

PARMY* & CHIPS
SCHNITTY & CHIPS
CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS

(*GF option available upon request)

DESSERT

ALL DESSERTS:
$6 Members | $8 Non-Members

STICKY DATE PUDDING WITH CARAMEL SAUCE
HOUSE MADE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
LEMON CHEESECAKE

ICE CREAM

Large sundae served with nuts & wafer

$10 Members

$10.50 Non-Members

ONE SCOOP: TWO SCOOPS:
$6 Members $8 Members

$6.50 Non-Members $8.50 Non-Members




AVEGETARIAN OPTION

* GF OPTION AVAILAIBLE UPON REQUEST

OUR CHIPS ARE NOT GF

STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD*
CHEESY BREAD*
COMBO BREAD*
BOWL OF CHIPS

PRAWN COCKTAIL

Served with lettuce and house made
cocktail sauce

SOUP*

House-made (gf df) soup served
with toasted buttered crusty bread

CLUB CLASSICS

Club classic meals are served as per description

DOUBLE HANDED BURGERS - CHICKEN OR BEEF
House made Patty or Chicken Schnitty

with tomato, cheese, beetroot, lettuce, battered
onion rings, bacon & egg in a toasted milk bun.
Served with chips

CHICKEN WRAP

Sweet chilli chicken tenders or grilled chicken,
lettuce, tomato, grated carrot, cheese & sweet
chilli mayo. Served with chips

STEAK SANGA*

Minute steak, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato,
spanish onion, cheese & relish. Served with
chips

FISH TACO

Spicy dusted fish on a yoghurt, lime & chipotle
flavored slaw, topped with avocado & coriander.
Served with chips.

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN SALAD*

Chicken, olives, roasted capsicum, feta,
marinated eggplant, avocado fingers served with
mixed salad greens

ROAST OF THE DAY*

served with gravy

Roasted potato, parsnip, pumpkin, mini onion
and vegetable medley

CRISPY PORK BELLY*
Pork belly on mash potato, bok choy & a ginger
plum sauce

LAMB SHANK*
Lamb shank on a bed of mash potato

A Vegetarian option availahle
* GF option available upon request

Members
$7
$10.50
$10.50
$7
$12.50

$10

Members

$23

$23

$28

$23

$23

FULL SERVE:
$27

HALF SERVE:

$20

$36

$30

Non-Members
$9

$12.50
$12.50

$9

$14.50

$12.50

Non-Members

$25

$25

$30

$25

$25

$29

$22

$38

$32

MAIN MEALS

Main meals are served with choice of
chips & garden salad or

garlic & rosemary potatoes & seasonal vegetable medley

HALF SERVE CHICKEN PARMY

Crumbed chicken breast topped with

tomato concasse, virginian ham & melted cheese
See Pot and Meal deal for full-sized pricing

HALF SERVE CHICKEN SCHNITTY
Crumbed chicken breast with your choice of
sauce. See Pot and Meal deals for full-sized pricing

AUSSIE PARMY
Crumbed chicken breast with BBQ sauce, bacon,
melted cheese topped with an egg

HAWAIIAN PARMY

Crumbed chicken breast topped with tomato
concasse, virginian ham, sliced pineapple & melted
cheese

BATTERED HOKI
Two battered Hoki fillets served with lemon &
tartare

One battered Hoki fillet served with lemon & tartare

CHICKEN & PRAWN SUPREME*
Oven baked chicken breast topped with
skewered prawns & a creamy garlic sauce

SCOTCH FILLET 300G*
Cooked to your liking, with your choice of sauce

MIXED GRILL

Minute porterhouse steak, lamb chop, 2 chipolatas,
chicken skewer, bacon, fried egg & char-grilled corn
riblets

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI*
Calamari dusted in salt and pepper,
fried until golden & served with garlic aioli

CATCH121
Selection of battered fish, prawns, salt & pepper
calamari, seafood stick, lemon & tartare

GARLIC PRAWNS*
11 garlic prawn tails cooked in a creamy garlic sauce
served with steamed rice

BARRAMUNDI
Lemon crusted & baked barramundi served with hollandaise

A Vegetarian option available
* GF option available upon request

Members

$19

$16

FULL SERVE:

$32

HALF SERVE:

$22

FULL SERVE:

$32

HALF SERVE:

$22

FULL SERVE:
$27

HALF SERVE:

$20

$37

$47

$44

$24

$27

$37

$30

Non-Members

$21

$18

$34

$24

$34

$24

$29

$22

$39

$49

$46

$26

$29

$39

$32

Members |

CHINESE BBQ PORK STIR FRY

Chinese BBQ pork tossed in Asian style vegetables, hokkien noodles & our stir fry sauce

VEGIE WRAP

Fried vegie pattie, lettuce, tomato, spanish onion, cheese and mayo

Served with Chips

ASIAN PORK SALAD

Crispy pork, mixed lettuce, tomato, grated carrot, bean shoots, snow pea shoots, crispy

noodles in a soy & honey dressing

CHICKEN NASI GORENG

Tender chicken pieces, shrimps tossed through kecap manis & rice

Topped with bean shoots and spring onions

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD*

Bacon, croutons, parmesan cheese, tossed through iceberg lettuce with a creamy Caesar

dressing. Topped with poached egg

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
Coated in the Workers secret herb & spice mix
Served with spicy BBQ sauce and chips

SAUCES & TOPPERS

Members

GRAVY BOATS $2.50
Gravy* | Creamy Garlic* | Dianne |

Hollandaise* | Pepper | Mushroom | Garlic
Butter*| Paris Butter*

22 Non-Members

Non-Members

$3

GARLIC PRAWN TOPPER (6) $24 $26
SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI (6) $12 $14
SO EA7 whynotadd...
Members Non-Members

VEGETABLES OR SALAD OR CHIPS $6 $6.50
BACON X 2 $6 $6.50
BACON X 1 $3 $3.50
EGG X 1 (fried or poached) $3 $3.50
SIDE OF REAL MASH* $3 $3.50
SLICED AVOCADO $2.50 $3.00
RICE $2.50 $3.00
CHICKEN $6 $6.50

A Vegetarian option available
* GF option available upon request



