POT AND MEAL DEALS



ALL FAVOURITES:

Members | \$22 Non-Members

Served with choice of

tap beer, soft drink or a glass of house wine

POT & PARMY*

CHICKEN* - BEEF - EGGPLANT^

Topped with tomato concasse, melted cheese & ham Served with chips & salad or vegies Your Choice of Tap beer, soft drink or a glass of house wine

POT & SCHNITTY* CHICKEN* - BEEF - EGGPLANT^

With your choice of sauce served with chips & salad or vegies Your Choice of tap beer, soft drink or a glass of house wine

POT AND PASTA*

Penne - Spaghetti - Fettuccine

Your Choice of tap beer, soft drink or a glass of house wine

Bolognese- Rich pork & beef ragout topped with parmesan cheese

Carbonara- Bacon, onion & creamy garlic sauce topped with parmesan cheese **Chicken Florentine-** Chicken breast, spinach & creamy garlic sauce topped with

parmesan cheese

Verdure Pesto- Roasted pumpkin, broccoli & sage in a tomato pesto sauce topped with parmesan cheese

TOMAHAWK EXPERIENCE

1200g Tomahawk Steak,

served with onion rings, chips, salad, paris butter, hollandaise and choice of gravy.

Cooked to your liking.

Complimentary
bottle of wine*
OR jug of beer OR jug
of soft drink included.



\$139

* GF option available upon request

\$149

*Set varieties of wine apply. See ME a staff member. ^ Vegetarian option available

ERS

KIDS MEALS

ALL KIDS MEALS:

\$10 Members | \$12 Non-Members

Served with ice cream or jelly and a soft drink or small juice

CHICKEN CRACKLES & CHIPS

FISH & CHIPS

BOLOGNESE*

CARBONARA

GRILLED CHICKEN* & CHIPS

PARMY* & CHIPS

SCHNITTY & CHIPS

CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS

(*GF option available upon request)

DESSERT

\$6 Members | \$8 Non-Members

STICKY DATE PUDDING WITH CARAMEL SAUCE

HOUSE MADE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

LEMON CHEESECAKE

ICE CREAM

Large sundae served with nuts & wafer

\$10 Members

\$10.50 Non-Members

ONE SCOOP:

TWO SCOOPS:

\$6 Members

\$8 Members

\$6.50 Non-Members \$8.50 Non-Members



^VEGETARIAN OPTION * GF OPTION AVAILAIBLE UPON REQUEST OUR CHIPS ARE NOT GF

STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD* CHEESY BREAD* COMBO BREAD* BOWL OF CHIPS PRAWN COCKTAIL	Members \$7 \$10.50 \$10.50 \$7 \$12.50	Non-Members \$9 \$12.50 \$12.50 \$9 \$14.50
Served with lettuce and house made cocktail sauce SOUP* House-made (gf df) soup served with toasted buttered crusty bread	\$10	\$12.50

CLUB CLASSICS

Club classic meals are served as per description				
	Members	Non-Members		
DOUBLE HANDED BURGERS - CHICKEN OR BEEF House made Patty or Chicken Schnitty with tomato, cheese, beetroot, lettuce, battered onion rings, bacon & egg in a toasted milk bun. Served with chips	\$23	\$25		
CHICKEN WRAP Sweet chilli chicken tenders or grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, grated carrot, cheese & sweet chilli mayo. Served with chips	\$23	\$25		
STEAK SANGA* Minute steak, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato, spanish onion, cheese & relish. Served with chips	\$28	\$30		
FISH TACO Spicy dusted fish on a yoghurt, lime & chipotle flavored slaw, topped with avocado & coriander. Served with chips.	\$23	\$25		
MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN SALAD* Chicken, olives, roasted capsicum, feta, marinated eggplant, avocado fingers served with mixed salad greens	\$23	\$25		
ROAST OF THE DAY* served with gravy Roasted potato, parsnip, pumpkin, mini onion and vegetable medley	FULL SERVE: \$27 HALF SERVE: \$20	\$29 \$22		
CRISPY PORK BELLY* Pork belly on mash potato, bok choy & a ginger plum sauce	\$36	\$38		
	***	400		

\$30

\$32

MAIN MEALS

Main meals are served with choice of chips & garden salad or garlic & rosemary potatoes & seasonal vegetable medley

HALF SERVE CHICKEN PARMY Crumbed chicken breast topped with tomato concasse, virginian ham & melted cheese See Pot and Meal deal for full-sized pricing	\$19	\$21
HALF SERVE CHICKEN SCHNITTY Crumbed chicken breast with your choice of sauce. See Pot and Meal deals for full-sized pricing	\$16	\$18
AUSSIE PARMY Crumbed chicken breast with BBQ sauce, bacon, melted cheese topped with an egg	\$32 HALF SERVE: \$22	\$34 \$24
HAWAIIAN PARMY Crumbed chicken breast topped with tomato concasse, virginian ham, sliced pineapple & melted cheese	FULL SERVE: \$32 HALF SERVE: \$22	\$34 \$24
BATTERED HOKI Two battered Hoki fillets served with lemon &	FULL SERVE: \$27	\$29
tartare One battered Hoki fillet served with lemon & tartare	HALF SERVE: \$20	\$22
CHICKEN & PRAWN SUPREME* Oven baked chicken breast topped with skewered prawns & a creamy garlic sauce	\$37	\$39
SCOTCH FILLET 300G* Cooked to your liking, with your choice of sauce	\$47	\$49
MIXED GRILL Minute porterhouse steak, lamb chop, 2 chipolatas, chicken skewer, bacon, fried egg & char-grilled corn riblets	\$44	\$46
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI* Calamari dusted in salt and pepper, fried until golden & served with garlic aioli	\$ 24	\$26
CATCH 121 Selection of battered fish, prawns, salt & pepper calamari, seafood stick, lemon & tartare	\$27	\$29
GARLIC PRAWNS* 11 garlic prawn tails cooked in a creamy garlic sauce served with steamed rice	\$37	\$39
BARRAMUNDI Lemon crusted & baked barramundi served with hollandaise	\$30	\$32



CHINESE BBO PORK STIR FRY

Chinese BBQ pork tossed in Asian style vegetables, hokkien noodles & our stir fry sauce

VEGIE WRAP

Non-Members

Members

Fried vegie pattie, lettuce, tomato, spanish onion, cheese and mayo Served with Chips

ASIAN PORK SALAD

Crispy pork, mixed lettuce, tomato, grated carrot, bean shoots, snow pea shoots, crispy noodles in a soy & honey dressing

CHICKEN NASI GORENG

Tender chicken pieces, shrimps tossed through kecap manis & rice Topped with bean shoots and spring onions

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD*

Bacon, croutons, parmesan cheese, tossed through iceberg lettuce with a creamy Caesar dressing. Topped with poached egg

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

Coated in the Workers secret herb & spice mix Served with spicy BBQ sauce and chips

SAUCES & TOPPERS

	Members	Non-Members	
GRAVY BOATS Gravy* Creamy Garlic* Dianne	\$2.50	\$3	
Hollandaise* Pepper Mushroom Garlic Butter* Paris Butter*			
GARLIC PRAWN TOPPER (6)	\$24	\$26	
SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI (6)	\$12	\$14	

STILL HUNGRY?

vvn	y n	Οt	aa	a	•

	Members	Non-Members
VEGETABLES OR SALAD OR CHIPS	\$6	\$6.50
BACON X 2	\$6	\$6.50
BACON X 1	\$3	\$3.50
EGG X 1 (fried or poached)	\$3	\$3.50
SIDE OF REAL MASH*	\$3	\$3.50
SLICED AVOCADO	\$2.50	\$3.00
RICE	\$2.50	\$3.00
CHICKEN	\$6	\$6.50

Lamb shank on a bed of mash potato

LAMB SHANK*

[^] Vegetarian option available

^{*} GF option available upon request

[^] Vegetarian option available

^{*} GF option available upon request

[^] Vegetarian option available

^{*} GF option available upon request